10AUG25 PRICE REPORT Am'r/MA3 25.2.0 PRC0O0O02
13:01:32 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 10AUG25 PAGE(( 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10AUG25
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/6/3/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 3
$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 5 8.00 3.60 2.10
2nd 6 4.60 2.40
3rd 3 2.20
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
5/6 27.00 13.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars}
5/6/3 37.70 18.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars) TMWWPI
5/6/3/4 136.30 13.63 e 0""7_"""'9""'3'“'5

:011: JIALimdO-



10AUG25
13:34:55(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 1

2nd 6

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/1

: LAUREL 10AUG25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25
(US Dollars)
Win Place
5.40 3.80
11.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
44 .20 22.10
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
131.80 65.90
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
360.80 36.08
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
24.40 12.20

Show

2.80

5.80
5.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25 PRICE REPORT
14:03:11(EDT) REPORTING DATE: 10AUG25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10AUG25
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/5/2/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 11.40 4.80
2nd 5 10.40
3rd 2
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
7/5 193.40 96.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/5/2 424 .30 212.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/5/2/1 3007.50 300.75

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/7 48.00

$1.00 PAYS
24.00

Show

3.80

4.80
5.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGEU 1



10AUG25
14:38:57 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 10AUG25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0 PRC0002

PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10AUG25

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 1/5/2/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS - 4

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 9.20 4.20 3.00

2nd 5 3.60 2.60

3rd 2 6.60

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/5 20.40 10.20

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/5/2 45.10 22.55

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/5/2/7 191.10 19.11

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
7/1 50.20 25.10



10AUG25
15:14:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 5
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 6

3rd 1

4th 2

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/6/1/2
3/6/1/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/3

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 10AUG25

3/6/1/2,5

Win

$2.00 PAYS
23.20

$1.00 PAYS
36.40

$1.00 PAYS
46.90
62.90

$2.00 PAYS
24.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

2.60
7.80

$1.00 PAYS
11.60

$0.50 PAYS
18.20

$0.10 PAYS

4.69
6.29

$1.00 PAYS
12.00

(US

(Us

Show

2.10
5.60
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25
15:36:48 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 10AUG25
RACE : 6
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH 12/11/5/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS 2,3,10
FAVORITES : 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
1st 12 41.20
2nd 11
3rd 5
4th 8
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
12/11 377.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
12/11/ALL 355.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
12/11/5/ALL 2747.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/12

$2.00 PAYS
109.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

9.80
14.60

$1.00 PAYS

188.50

$0.50 PAYS
177.60

$0.10 PAYS
274.70

$1.00 PAYS
54.80

Show

11.40
9.80
10.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25
16:07:08 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/5/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
12/2

: LAUREL 10AUG25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
112.40

$1.00 PAYS
478.70

$1.00 PAYS
1068.30

$2.00 PAYS
112.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

5.40
20.00

$1.00 PAYS

56.20

$0.50 PAYS
239.35

$0.10 PAYS
106.83

$1.00 PAYS
56.30

Show

3.00
6.80
3.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25
16:36:22 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 7
3rd 1
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/7
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/1
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/7/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/8

: LAUREL 10AUG25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
27.60

$1.00 PAYS
25.40

$1.00 PAYS
192.40

$2.00 PAYS
111.80

AmT/MA3
10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

5.20
4.20

$1.00 PAYS

13.80

$0.50 PAYS
12.70

$0.10 PAYS
19.24

$1.00 PAYS
55.90

25.2.0

Show

4.40
4.00
4.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25

17:08:00 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

LAUREL 10AUG25

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 9

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 8

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/8/1/5

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
8/4

Win

$2.00 PAYS
14.40

$1.00 PAYS
28.40

$1.00 PAYS
67.80

$2.00 PAYS
24.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
7.20

$0.50 PAYS
14.20

$0.10 PAYS
6.78

$1.00 PAYS
12.20

Show

2.60
2.40
4.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25

PRICE REPORT
17:34:32 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10AUG25

RACE : 10

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 2
2nd 1
3rd 4
4th 7
Exacta
OFFICIAL
2/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/1/4/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/2

$S2.

S1.

S1.

$2.

Win

26.00

00 PAYS
168.80

00 PAYS
438.50

00 PAYS
2815.10

00 PAYS
57.80

10AUG25

S1.

$0.

$0.

S1.

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

Place

10.00
7.40

00 PAYS

84.40

50 PAYS
219.25

10 PAYS
281.51

00 PAYS
28.90

Show

7.80
5.40
6.20

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25
1B:01:43 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 5

3rd 4

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/5

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/5/4/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/3

$2

S1.

$1.

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 10AUG25

Win

42.00

.00 PAYS

266.20

00 PAYS
358.30

00 PAYS
4622.00

.00 PAYS

562.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

14.20
8.20

$1.00 PAYS

133.10

$0.50 PAYS
179.15

$0.10 PAYS
462.20

$1.00 PAYS
281.40

Show

9.40
4.40
4.BO

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25
18:32:19 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 10AUG25

RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/5/2/8

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE

FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 7 7.40

2nd 5

3rd 2

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
7/5 26.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/5/2 168.20

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
7/5/2/8 703.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/7 164.40

ArnT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

2.80
5.60

$1.00 PAYS

13.20

$0.50 PAYS
84.10

$0.10 PAYS
70.30

$1.00 PAYS
82.20

(Us

(Us

Show

3.00
2.80
3.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25
19:01:59 (EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES : 8
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 8
2nd 1
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/1
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
8/1/2/3
Daily Double
OFFICIAL
7/8

LAUREL 10AUG25

Win

$2.00 PAYS
27.00

$1.00 PAYS
96.00

$1.00 PAYS
692.20

$2.00 PAYS
25.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)
Place

4.40
8.40

$1.00 PAYS
13.50

$0.50 PAYS
48.00

$0.10 PAYS
69.22

$1.00 PAYS
12.50

Show

2.80
4.20
9.00

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRC0002
PAGE# 1



10AUG25
19:35:49 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:
PROGRAM
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 14

2nd 1

3rd 13

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
14/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
14/1/13

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
14/1/13/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/2
8/14

14/1/13/7

$2

Sl

S1

$2

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
: LAUREL 10AUG25

Win

31.80

.00 PAYS
118.40

.00 PAYS
298.90

.00 PAYS
3472.00

.00 PAYS
5.40
99.40

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

10AUG25

(US Dollars)

Place

13.60
7.00

$1.00 PAYS
59.20

$0.50 PAYS
149.45

$0.10 PAYS
347.20

$1.00 PAYS
2.70
49.70

(Us

(USs

(Us

Show

5.80
4.00
6.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 1



